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UK Sales team
Alber Think

Pressure Care

Peter Hubbard
National Sales Manager

07977 980 734

phubbard@invacare.com

Jim Gaw
Scotland

07506 487 859

jgaw@invacare.com

Sandy Burrell
North West

07977 980 721

sburrell@invacare.com

Mike Green
North East

07977 980 730

mgreen@invacare.com

Peter Land
Midlands

07977 980 704

pland@invacare.com

Mark Wing
North London, Home Counties

07977 980 736

mwing@invacare.com

David Stock
Wales, South West

07977 980 717

dstock@invacare.com

Michael McQuitty
Northern Ireland

07977 409 252

mmcquitt@invacare.com

Kevin North 
South

07961 218 109

knorth@invacare.com

Ed Laskey
South East

07930 876 924

elaskey@invacare.com



UK Support Team
Alber

www.invacare.co.uk/alber
For more information on the Alber range from Invacare, please visit

Invacare Ltd

Pencoed Technology Park
Bridgend
South Wales
CF35 5AQ
Tel: 01656 776200
Fax: 01656 776201

Think
Pressure Care

Customer Services:
Tel: 01656 776 222                                   Fax: 01656 776 200                   Email: uk@invacare.com

Technical Services:
Tel: 01656 776 333                                   Fax: 01656 776 244                   Email: serviceuk@invacare.com

Marketing

Graham Silverthorn, Product Specialist
Power, Scooters & Alber:
Tel: 01656 776 353
Mob: 07946 662 004
Email: gsilvert@invacare.com

Nathan Silverthorn, Technical Support:
Tel: 01656 776 333
Email: nsilvert@invacare.com

Jade Hill, Digital Marketing & Communications:
Tel: 01656 776 210
Email: jhill1@invacare.com

Jason Gray, Technical Support:
Tel: 01656 776 333
Email: jgray@invacare.com

Nic Damjanovic, Technical Trainer
Power & Alber
Mob:  07795 961 773 
Email: ndamjano@invacare.com

Like us on Facebook
Invacare UK

Subscribe to our Youtube
Invacare Ltd - UK

Follow us on Twitter
@Think_Mobility

Follow us on Instagram
@invacareuk


